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NEW WEST ONLINE 2022 - 2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR  
 

 

CALENDAR INFORMATION 

Date Event Explanation/Purpose 

2022   

Friday, July 1 Canada Day  School closed 

Monday, July 4 Online summer semester OPENS  

Friday, August 5 Online summer semester ENDS  

Tuesday, September 6 School Opening  

Friday, September 23 Non-Instructional Day School closed / Teachers not available 

Friday, September 30 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation School closed 

Thursday, October 6 Collaboration Day Teachers not available in the afternoon 

Monday, October 10 Thanksgiving Statutory Holiday School closed 

Friday, October 21 Provincial Pro D Day School closed / Teachers not available 

Thursday, October 27 Parent Teacher Interviews  

Wednesday, November 9 Semester 1 Mid-term  Report Cards published to MyEd Portal 

Friday, November 11 Remembrance Day Statutory Holiday School closed 

Monday, November 14 Non-Instructional Day School closed / Teachers not available 

December 19/22 – January 2/23 Winter Break School closed 

2023   

Tuesday, January 3 Schools reopen  

Tuesday, January 17 Collaboration Day Teachers not available in the afternoon 

Wednesday, February 1 Semester 1 Ends  

Monday, February 6 Semester 2 Begins  

Thursday, February 9 Semester 1 Final Report Cards Report Cards published to MyEd Portal 

Monday, February 20 Family Day School closed 

Tuesday, February 21 Non-Instructional Day School closed / Teachers not available 

March 13 – 24 Spring Break School closed 

Monday, March 27 Schools reopen  

Friday, April 7 Good Friday Statutory Holiday School closed 

Monday, April 10 Easter Monday Holiday School closed 

Thursday, April 13 Parent Teacher Interviews  

Thursday, April 20 Semester 2 Mid-term Report Cards published to MyEd Portal 

Friday, April 24 Non-Instructional Day School closed / Teachers not available 

Tuesday, May 2 Collaboration Day Teachers not available in the afternoon 

Friday, May 19 Non-Instructional Day School closed / Teachers not available 

Monday, May 22 Victoria Day Statutory Holiday School closed 

Wednesday, June 28 Semester 2 Final Report Cards Report Cards published to MyEd Portal 

Thursday, June 29 Last Day for Students  

Friday, June 30 Administrative Day School closed / Teachers not available 

 


